AHCCCS DRUG LIST PREFERRED DRUG CHANGES EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2016

NATIONAL DRUG CODE

Preferred Drug Status
ON-= Preferred Drug

(NDC) Drug Name NPD = Non-Preferred Drug
NDC ADD LN PDL_STATUS
00186198804 PULMICORT 0.25 MG/2 ML RESPULE ON
00186198904 PULMICORT 0.5 MG/2 ML RESPULE ON
00173069600 ADVAIR 250-50 DISKUS ON
00173069500 ADVAIR 100-50 DISKUS ON
00173069700 ADVAIR 500-50 DISKUS ON
00085134101 ASMANEX TWISTHALR 220 MCG #120 ON
00085134102 ASMANEX TWISTHALER 220 MCG #60 ON
00173071920 FLOVENT HFA 110 MCG INHALER ON
00173071820 FLOVENT HFA 44 MCG INHALER ON
00173072020 FLOVENT HFA 220 MCG INHALER ON
00186037020 SYMBICORT 160-4.5 MCG INHALER ON
00186037220 SYMBICORT 80-4.5 MCG INHALER ON
00186037228 SYMBICORT 80-4.5 MCG INHALER ON
00186037028 SYMBICORT 160-4.5 MCG INHALER ON
00186199004 PULMICORT 1 MG/2 ML RESPULE ON
00085146102 ASMANEX TWISTHALER 110 MCG #30 ON
00173069604 ADVAIR 250-50 DISKUS ON
00173069704 ADVAIR 500-50 DISKUS ON
00173069504 ADVAIR 100-50 DISKUS ON
00085461001 DULERA 200 MCG/5 MCG INHALER ON
00085720601 DULERA 100 MCG/5 MCG INHALER ON
00085146107 ASMANEX TWISTHALER 110 MCG #7 ON
59310020480 QVAR 80 MCG ORAL INHALER ON
59310020240 QVAR 40 MCG ORAL INHALER ON
00085720607 DULERA 100 MCG/5 MCG INHALER ON
00085461005 DULERA 200 MCG/5 MCG INHALER ON
00085134106 ASMANEX TWISTHALER 220 MCG #14 ON
00085134107 ASMANEX TWISTHALER 220 MCG #30 ON
59310020412 QVAR 80 MCG ORAL INHALER ON
59310020212 QVAR 40 MCG ORAL INHALER ON
00186091612 PULMICORT 180 MCG FLEXHALER NPD
00186091706 PULMICORT 90 MCG FLEXHALER NPD
00173060002 FLOVENT 50 MCG DISKUS NPD
63402071201 ALVESCO 160 MCG INHALER NPD
63402071101 ALVESCO 80 MCG INHALER NPD
NPD
00173071520 ADVAIR HFA 45-21 MCG INHALER COVERED FOR AGES 4-12
NPD
00173071620 ADVAIR HFA 115-21 MCG INHALER COVERED FOR AGES 4-12
00093681673 BUDESONIDE 0.5 MG/2 ML SUSP NPD
00093681573 BUDESONIDE 0.25 MG/2 ML SUSP NPD
00173060102 FLOVENT 250 MCG DISKUS NPD
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NATIONAL DRUG CODE

(NDC)
00173060202
00093681645

00173071720
00173071722
00173071622

00173071522
00093681545
00173060200
00173060100
00591376730
00591376830
00173085910
00173085914
75989055012
75989055006
00085433301
00085433401
00173087410
00173087414
00173087610
00173087614
00173088214
00173088210
00781751787
00781751614
00781751687
00781751514
00781751587
00037759063

Drug Name
FLOVENT 100 MCG DISKUS
BUDESONIDE 0.5 MG/2 ML SUSP

ADVAIR HFA 230-21 MCG INHALER
ADVAIR HFA 230-21 MCG INHALER
ADVAIR HFA 115-21 MCG INHALER

ADVAIR HFA 45-21 MCG INHALER
BUDESONIDE 0.25 MG/2 ML SUSP
FLOVENT 100 MCG DISKUS
FLOVENT 250 MCG DISKUS
BUDESONIDE 0.25 MG/2 ML SUSP
BUDESONIDE 0.5 MG/2 ML SUSP
BREO ELLIPTA 100-25 MCG INH
BREO ELLIPTA 100-25 MCG INH
AEROSPAN 80 MCG INHALER
AEROSPAN 80 MCG INHALER
ASMANEX HFA 100 MCG INHALER
ASMANEX HFA 200 MCG INHALER
ARNUITY ELLIPTA 100 MCG INH
ARNUITY ELLIPTA 100 MCG INH
ARNUITY ELLIPTA 200 MCG INH
ARNUITY ELLIPTA 200 MCG INH
BREO ELLIPTA 200-25 MCG INH
BREO ELLIPTA 200-25 MCG INH
BUDESONIDE 1 MG/2 ML INH SUSP
BUDESONIDE 0.5 MG/2 ML SUSP
BUDESONIDE 0.5 MG/2 ML SUSP
BUDESONIDE 0.25 MG/2 ML SUSP
BUDESONIDE 0.25 MG/2 ML SUSP
AEROSPAN 80 MCG INHALER
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Preferred Drug Status
ON-= Preferred Drug
NPD = Non-Preferred Drug
NPD
NPD
NPD
COVERED FOR AGES 4-12
NPD
COVERED FOR AGES 4-12
NPD
COVERED FOR AGES 4-12
NPD -
COVERED FOR AGES 4-12
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD
NPD



